CRC HCC NSCLC
P0123 | | PO215 | | PO411 | | PO413 | | P0825 | | P1012 | | P1212 | | P1228 | | P0205 | | PO508 | | P1116 | | P0322 | | P0407 | |[PO616P| | PO617 | | PO619 | | PO706 | | PO729 | | PO913 | | P1010 | | P1011 | | P1118 | | P1120 | | P1202 | | P1208
ITGAE -[1.46 224 | | 1.4 1.75| |0.34 1.51| |0.722.15| |1.66 1.67 | [0.97 1.76 | | 0.4 1.6 | |0.912.26| | 0.51 0.37 | | 0.7 0.32| |0.53 0.41 0.34| 10.450.29| (0.87 2 237 | |0.77 0.47 0.78. 0.58 0.86 0.42. 0.2812.41 | |0.92 2.05 2.01| (0.38 1.3 | |0.882.52| |0.86 1.17
ITGA1-095 1.2 1.49 1.39 1 204| |07 0.95 13 127| | 0.6 1.25| (0.611.09| |0.49 1.21| |0.58 0.92 0.58 0.25| | 0.6 0.28| (0.450.48 1.3 1.15| (0.78 1.351.87( (1.391.11| |0.341.13| | 0.6 1.78| | 0.55 1.1 1.21| [0.44 1.18| | 0.46 0.85 -0.37
CD82-1.192.23| |0.91 1.16| [0.55 1.15| | 1.04 2.07 | |1.34 1.61 149| (0.651.22| |0.621.96| (0.36 0.57| |0.390.48| [ 0.8 0.9 0.32| |0.44061|| 0.3 1.03| | 0.7 1.41| |0.790.45| |0.76 1.77| [1.05 1.21 0.8 1.69| (0.92 1.96 1 175 1.31| (0.982.02| |0.931.87| (0.78 1.5
RBPJ - 0.3 1.78| [0.65 1.05| [0.49 1.82| 0.711.73| |1.251.75| |0.58 1.61 | |0.42 1.42| |0.3412.04| |0.42 0.51 | | 0.71 0.53 | |0.46 0.35 0.76 0.43| | 0.98 1.83 | | 0.36 1.82 | |0.35 0.64 1.93| (0.71 1.43 | | 0.48 1.58 1.86 | (0.451.26| |0.46 1.09 2.11 1.77 0.81
RGS1 '- 25 243||1.88232| (1.912.21 - 1.79152| (1.291.58| | 2.4 . .. - 255256 | 1.6 1.84| |2.34 2.1 1.63. 1.65. - - 1.12 2.02 1.84. - 1.19 1.59 1.76. 1.932.35| [1.611.79 1.72.
SAMSN1 ={{1.54 217 | (1.24 169 | (143 2.2 | |0.951.44 | |2.17 2.22 | |1.36 1.55| [1.02 1.58( (1.121.86| |0.54 0.48| | 0.9 0.55| (0.54 0.31 0.49 0.26|| 0.3 1.24| (0.36 1.26| |0.44 0.92| | 0.7 1.41| [0.42 0.36 1.04| (0.77 1.73 0.64( | 0.3 0.26| [0.46 1.2 0.721.12 0.69
PDCD1- 06 1.32| (0.330.89| |0.56 1.49 | |1.17 1.93 | (0.88 0.98 1.71 1.53| (0.52091| [1.091.76| |1.51233| (1.17 1.9 | |0.69 1.7 | (1.08 1.48 0.91 142 (1.18 1.83 0.86 0.441.72| |10.84 1.39 | (1.21 1.33 0.69 0.86| |1.13 1.54| (0.32 0.58
DUSP4 - 1.3 2.02 1.7 1.71| |2.06 2.19| |1.38 1.46| |1.87 1.91| |1.09 1.3 1.36 2.01| | 1.432.36| [0.350.68 0.5 0.94| |0.820.77 0.6 | 10.38 0.73 0.52 143 (142 1.3 1.29 1.3 0.311.36| (0.67 1.57 | |0.49 1.02 1.03 0.98| |0.390.72| |0.951.17
CXCR6-0.87 1.46 | |1.05 1.57 1.19( (0.57 0.84| |1.89 1.88 | (0.441.25| [0.26 0.93| | 0.7 0.93| (1.04 1.29| |2.08 1.93 | (1.57 1.56| |1.131.17 | |1.43 1.55| [1.17 1.93 | | 1.39 1.57 2 0.8 1.07| [1.46 15 | |1.242.31| (218224 | |0.94 16 | (1.14 1.65| |1.84 223 | (1.852.31|| |-0.37-0.47
CCL3-0.522.25 1.43 1.07| |1.74 214 | |1.42 1.42| |2.02 1.75 1.33 0.6 | |057 14 | |0.881.21| |0.461.41| |0.950.98| [0.76 0.99| [0.74 0.71 1.47 | (2.28 0.46 1.61 0.82 232| |1.41052| |1.710.75( [1.18 1.1 112 2 1.22 0.97
SIRPG -{0.350.95 | |0.38 0.54 0.74 0.94| [1.221.27 1.18 0.86| |0.42 1.14| |0.33 1.08| |0.48 1.18 | |0.74 1.63 1.03| [0.790.76| |1.01 1.85| | 0.8 1.99| | 1.4 2.01 0.5 1.73 1.19| (0.78 1.66| |0.97 1.82| |0.77 1.4 | [0.56 1.04| |0.76 1.43| (0.79 1.66| |0.94 1.64
IFNG 4229217 | | 0.6 0.33| |1.84 1.57 | |2.19 1.83 | (2.57 2.15| |1.62 1.27 | (0.76 1.39| | 0.9 0.89| (0.65 1.13| |0.95 1.21| (0.57 1.29| | 0.51 0.79| [0.38 0.49| | 0.29 1.952.58 | (0.38 1.24 0.85 1.21| (037 0.74| |1.41 1.11| |1.46 1.77 0.84
HLA-DRA + 0.78| |10.68 1.04 | (0.91 1.37| |0.63 1.18| [ 0.9 0.49| |1.22 1.44 0.31]| |0.66 0.72| (0.33 1.04| {0.331.24| (0.791.45| |0.48 0.9 | |0.55 1 0.32| |0.531.25| (0.941.24| |1.030.69| (0.520.78| |0.551.08| | 0.5 0.95 15 | |0.58 0.8 0.91| |0.34 1.1 | [-0.330.44
COTL1-0.58 0.9 | [2.132.21|| (0.72 1.4 | |0.46 0.44| [1.37 1.28| |1.04 1.1 0.54 0.59 (0.37 0631.11| |0.621.19| |0.891.45| |0.37 1.07| (0.72 1.2 | |0.56 1.45| (0.88 1.83| |1.922.48 | (0.960.89| [1.18 1.82| (1.251.33| |0.981.01| |1.03 1.42| (1.191.69| | 0.7 1.25| (0.96 1.58| | 1.23 1.94
TNFAIP3 <1.54 1.16 | |2.56 1.52 | |2.24 2.18 | |/1.68 0.82 . 24 1410.67| (1.821.21| |2.05 2 1.1 1.07| |1.320.95| (0.94 0.76| |0.64 0.49| (0.610.55| |0.720.71| |0.31 1 1.84 1.16| (1.23 0.58| | 0.29 0.57 0.47| (1.04 11 0.46 0.64 0.8 0.34| 10.62 0.72
CD27-0.721.25| | 0.3 0.65| [0.43 0.49 0.48| 10.910.63| (0.511.38| |0.510.79| (0.250.68| |0.28 0.88 1.16| (0.650.96| |-0.350.76 | (0.530.75| | 0.8 1.12| (1.04 1.38| |0.741.13| | 0.7 0.6 | (1.020.99| |1.421.02| (1.34 1.6 | |1.45 19 | |0.990.78| |1.521.27 | |0.93 1.08| | 1.2 0.66
JAML -1.08 0.84 0.3 0.86 1.11| |0.66 0.44 | |1.27 1.42| |0.64 0.87 | |0.41 0.791.22| (0.76 0.69| |1.45 1.31 0.9 0.82| [0.490.56| |1.020.84 | (1.28 2.23|| |1.31 1.78 | [1.52 1.632.08( (1.18 1.24| |0.62 1.44| (1.462.23| |0.99 1.67| |0.67 1.59| |1.36 2.22 | |1.29 2.15| |0.86 0.86
ITM2A -0.26 0.92| (0.340.93| | 0.6 0.93 0.8 | [0.911.01| |0.76 0.81| [0.49 1.31| |0.59 0.88 | |0.66 1.38| |0.97 1.46| |0.89 1.2 | [0.62 1.11| |1.01 1.03 0.73 1.18| (0.981.82| |1.050.91( (0.56 0.71| |0.36 0.61| (0.720.81| |0.78 1.23| | 0.55 1.14| | 0.39 0.63 | |0.32 0.55 0.75
CCL4+1.411.74 | |2.352.35| |0.83 1.59 | 2.36 1.9 || (242 1.7 164 1 0.31 0.59 1.5 0.65| | 1.42 1.39 13 1.16| (1.08 1.16| |0.76 1.16| | 1.06 0.94 | | 0.62 122 0.87| |1.481.29( (0.38 1.59 1.22| |10.94 0.5 1.16 1.15| | 0.56 0.81 | | 0.54 0.57 | |0.850.98 | [1.69 0.25
RGS2 -[2.53 2.58|| (1.98 1.65 | |1.78 2.03 | 1.03 1.38| |1.77 2.32 | (0.88 0.31 1.74. 1.532.45| (0.790.95| |0.53 0.99 | (1.17 1.03| | 0.45 0.74 | | 0.37 0.32| [-0.380.67 1.1 15 1.11| |0.48 1.7 0.97| |10.52 1 0.26 0.76 1.34
TBCD -0.930.65| |1.250.65| | 0.74 0.99| |1.14 1.31| (0.98 0.6 0.72| |0.66 0.63| |0.84 0.82| [0.53 0.62| [0.71 0.83 | [0.58 0.59 0490.52( | 0.8 1.04 0.72| |0.86 0.91| |0.86 0.88 0.68| |0.410.63| |0.97 0.58| (0.84 1.09( [0.350.96| (0.56 1.25| (0.97 1.08| |0.32
LDHA- 09 1.1 0.56 0.5 ||1.180.98| |1.11 1.17 1 1.17| |10.58 0.49| (1.01 0.97| |1.11 0.66 0.56 0.65| |0.47 0.87 | (0.25 0.8 | |0.38 0.5 | |-0.36 1.15| (0.63 1.29 0.68| 10.33 0.9 0.83 0.54| |0.57 0.61 0.41| |0.61 1.22 0.45| |0.34 0.88
TANK - 0.69 0.86 | |0.91 0.96| [0.93 1.15 0.93 1.11| (0.54 0.43| | 0.46 0.53 0.82 0.250.43 | |0.450.29 0.29 0.27 0.42| |0.42 0.82 0.84 | (0.31 0.29 0.4 0.32| |0.27 0.38| [0.830.81 [0.31 0.720.72| [0.32
HIF1A -/1.67 1.43 0.55|(1.330.98| {0.94 1.18| (0.99 1.37 | |0.67 0.46| |0.94 0.86| | 0.43 0.87 | |0.43 0.38| (0.76 0.71| |0.51 0.45 0.37 0.28 0.27| |0.450.84| (0.26 0.32| |0.25 1.16 0.6 | [0.48 1.11| |-0.270.25 0.53| |0.490.74| | 0.4 0.52| |1.13 0.29
GGA2-0.610.51 0.8 0.76| | 0.5 0.310.49| (0.380.43| |0.87 0.59| | 0.4 0.51| | 0.36 0.44 | | 0.31 0.52 0.38| |0.51 0.75 0.39| |0.26 0.49 0.5 | [0.71 0.47| |0.61 0.33 0.48 0.39 0.59 0.31 0.5 0.36| [0.92
ICOS -{0.68 1.12| |0.45 124 0.99( [1.691.39| |1.19 1.1 224112| (063 1.46| |1.251.69| |0.57 1.26| |0.631.45| |0.51 1.18| (0.33 1.16| | 0.68 1.14 1.05 0.49| |10.410.71 0.67 | |0.47 0.88 0.92| |0.29 0.69 0.57| |0.38 0.94| (0.510.77 1.55
LYST -0.53 1.01| |0.43 0.86 | | 0.77 0.57 | |0.64 0.79 0.87 0.63 0.33| |0.55 0.98 0.76| |0.59 1.05| (0.34 0.79| | 0.5 0.81 0.62 0.46| |0.79 1.04| (0.53 0.57 0.54 | |0.28 0.731.23| |0.31 0.32| |0.480.49| (1.03 0.48
CD74 - 0.44| 10.27 0.46| | 0.45 0.67 | |0.350.56 | |0.53 0.61 0.93 0.36 0.410.79| [0.280.78 | [0.71 1.09| (0.26 0.45| | 0.53 0.88 -0.3| |0.53 0.74 1 1.09| |1.040.27 0.38| |0.86 0.53| |0.76 0.931.35| |10.810.59| | 0.48 0.77 | |0.37 0.69| |0.87 0.86
CREM-0.79 0.69 | |1.53 0.92| (2.5622.57|| (2.02 1.07 | |1.97 1.99 | (1.110.42| |1.568 1.63| (2.111.35| | 0.7 0.74| (0.821.06| | 1.5 1.1 0.77 0.68| |0.57 0.82 0.99 0.5 | [0.710.37| |1.34 0.75 0.95 142| [ 0.5 1.01| |0.32 -0.39
PDE4B -0.58 0.66 | |1.16 0.95| |1.51 1.34 1.3 0.98 1.7 1.25| |1.030.36| |0.74 0.94| |1.27 0.81| |0.53 0.29 | [0.51 0.28| | 0.99 0.69 0.44 0.33| | 0.68 0.82 0.27| (0.63 046 0.36| [0.420.38| [1.18 0.31 |0.33 0.87 0.78 0.38
SKIL +1.38 1.12| (1.150.53 | |1.73 0.61 | |0.84 0.27| (1.06 0.9 | |0.76 114 0.37( [1.16 0.5 | |0.37 0.29| (0.310.26| |0.69 0.3 0.27| |0.35 0.25 0.58 0.9 042| [0.790.54| |1.08 0.39| (0.27 0.39| |1.23 0.82| |0.65 0.94 0.94 0.35| |0.68 0.81
ALOX5AP <1.191.96| (0.29 0.5 | |-0.47 0.44 0.72 1 119 0.62| |0.36 0.7 0.47| [0.680.91| |1.16 0.94 | (0.69 1.12| [0.49 0.84 | |0.63 0.65| |-0.580.34 1.04| (1.66 1.85| |0.96 2.03 | (0.27 0.3 | |-0.261.39 | (0.73 1.36| |0.56 1.17 | |0.450.81| | 0.33 1.18 | |0.33 1.33 0.95.
CBLB -0.84 1.14| |0.46 0.48 0.71 0.27| |10.49 0.7 0.4 0.881.48| |0.790.84( [0.64 1.06| |0.57 1.1 0.3 0.83| [ 0.5 0.72| |0.86 0.63| {0.340.49| | 0.8 0.84| (1.11 1.19| | 0.26-0.78| |0.26 0.54| | 0.5 0.9 | |0.51 0.4 0.39| |0.510.43| [ 1.2 1.55
TBL1XR1-0.86 1.02| (0.56 0.46 | | 0.38 0.54 0.27| |-0.70.26| | 0.3 0.58 0.42| |0.33 0.37 0.3 0.41 0.41 0.27| 10.41 0.29 0.7 0.72| |-0.4 0.52-0.43| | 0.35 0.74 0.46| | 0.36 0.32 0.56 0.35 0.52
JUN -.2.35 1.781.21|| 0.5 0.82| 0.57 0.4 141 1.02( | 0.66 0.94 | |1.35 0.91 14 0.74| |1.020.86| [0.62 0.44| | 0.9 0.36 1.05 0.79| |1.61 1.02| [1.39 1.62 0.9 0.83 0.26 0.310.55| |10.95 1.29 | (0.58-0.43
GPRIN3 - 0.66 0.58 0.61| | 0.47 0.59 0.26| | 0.7 0.77| (0.26 0.49 0.29 0.4 0.49| |0.36 0.51| |0.68 0.67 | (0.44 0.28| | 0.3 0.38 0.34| | 0.7 0.57 0.32 0.5 | [0.510.47 0.32 0.39 1.46
NR4A2 -2.36 1.89 | |1.66 1.11 | |1.76 1.48 | |2.12 1.19 | |[2.4562.37 | (/1.71 0.59| |1.66 1.56 | |2.44 1.54 | (1.11 1.34| (1.04 1.43| | 1.1 1.49| |0.69 0.93| (0.86 0.9 | [0.31 1.74 1.65 0.35 0.26 0.68| |0.39 0.28 0.63 0.28
CD69-217 1.34 | |1.180.76| [ 0.7 0.76| |1.79 1.36 | ({1.76 1.15| | 0.45-0.31| (0.88 0.5 | |1.18 0.81 1.7 092| | 1.7 1.07 | [1.490.82| |1.130.47 | |1.24 0.86| | 0.56 0.99 | |0.54-0.65| |1.78 1.42| |0.79 0.41( [0.42 0.82 1.46 0.68 | (0.48 0.87 0.62| (128 1.4 | [0.78 0.45| |0.26 0.37
P2RY10- 0.4 0.5 | [0.420.48|)|0.680.55| | 0.7 0.42| |0.44 0.36| (0.950.61| |0.43 0.68 0.86 | [0.46 0.47 | (0.28 0.45| (0.82 0.52 0.36 0.39 1.21| [0.65 0.73 0.45 1.19| (0.43 0.38| |0.69 0.45 0.33| | 0.5 0.64| (0.53 0.64| |0.59 0.53 1.33
NFKBIZ <1.120.79| [1.54 0.53 | |1.11 1 0.41| |1.11 147 | (0.28 0.84 0.58| |0.86 1.1 0.51 0.34| | 0.4 0.64 0.32| |0.38 0.44| [ 0.45 0.92 0.66 0.39 0.46| |0.450.36
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